Ateam

SFBay
Thomas Jefferson
Phillips Exeter
Chicago
Minnesota
Montgomery
Southern Calif
Michigan
Lehigh Valley
Texas

San Diego
WestWindsorPlain
North Carolina
NYC

Florida
Buckholz
Indiana
Eastern Mass
Connecticut
Washington
Bergen Acad
Fairfax
Georgia
Phillips Acad
Missouri
Howard County
Central Jersey
Colorado
Oregon
Ontario

South Carolina
Western Mass
Ohio

Wild West
lowa

Nassau County
Toronto

Utah

Western Pa
Las Vegas
Alabama
WestChester
Princeton
Maine

15 more

210
202
193
192
186
186
185
179
179
179
173
171
168
167
167
166
165
164
162
159
155
153
152
149
146
146
145
145
137
129
127
122
122
117
117
113
113
113
103
102
101

98

97

97

B team

Texas

Lehigh Valley
Thomas Jefferson
Montgomery
SF Bay
Chicago
Southern Calif
NYC

Georgia

North Carolina
San Diego
Minnesota
Eastern Mass
Oregon
WestWindsorPlain
Colorado
Bergen Acad
Michigan
Florida
Connecticut
Washington
Indiana
Howard County
Central Jersey
Maine
Ontario
Kentucky

lowa

Western Mass
7 more

167
158
155
146
138
138
135
132
129
125
125
125
114
109
108
106
104
100
98
92
82
80
79
79
78
77
75
72
70

Cteam
Chicago
Lehigh Valley
Thomas Jefferson
Minnesota
Montgomery
Southern Calif
Bergen Acad
Texas

San Diego
NYC

SF Bay
Oregon
Eastern Mass
Washington
Ontario

127
125
116
103
102
101
101
100
100
97
96
93
74
58
32

D team
Chicago
Minnesota
Lehigh Valley
NYC

SF Bay

San Diego
Montgomery
Bergen Acad

E team

NYC

Lehigh Valley
Montgomery
Bergen Acad

F team
NYC
Bergen Acad

107
95
95
91
82
80
71
58

88
83
51
48

64
43



